

SC No. : 209/2024

FIR No. RC-220-2023E 0018

PS : CBI EOII, New Delhi

CBI v. Manita Okafor @ Manita Prasad @ Sara

02.04.2024

Fresh chargesheet filed. It be checked & registered.

Present: Sh. Shekhar Gehlot, Ld. PP for CBI.

IO Insp. Harvinder Singh in person.

At request, put up for consideration on the present chargesheet on **09.04.2024**.

(Ekta Gauba Mann)
Special Judge (NDPS-01)
(Central) Tis Hazari Courts
Delhi/02.04.2024